Luna

Luna Sort 24V Max 20W Driverbox Faseavsnitt

El-nummer:
EAN:

SG artikkelnr:
Erstatter:

Elektrisk
Watt:
Spenning:

Styring
Styring:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:
IK Klasse:

IP Klasse:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Kabel:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Hgyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

3104362
7021986921076
692107
900117
C€ [O] 1Paa ikos | 24v /|_}|.> /L:F
Max 20W
24v

Faseavsnitt

Klasse Il
IKO8
P44

Plast
Sort RAL 9004

Utenpaliggende, Innenders / Utender
Kabel 2x20m

180

100

53
0.79/0.66

230x170x 63

i
LT LD
100 mm

7021986921076
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